WesFlo Filter Housings
WesFlo ® Filter Housings
4NCF SERIES
WesFlo® 4NCF Series
Multi-Cartridge Filter Vessels
304 Stainless Steel
Non-ASME code design
APPLICATIONS

4NCF19-4-4F 15.75 35.43 15.91 67.52 61.61 11.90 23.79 23.79 1105
DIMENSIONS (in.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MATERIAL OF
CONSTRUCTION
MAX. ALLOWABLE
PRESSURE (MAP)
MAX. ALLOWABLE
TEMP. (MAT)
304 SST 150 psi (10.3 bar) 300°F (149°C)
TYPICAL AQUEOUS FLOW*
MODEL CARTRIDGE QTY CAPACITY (gpm)
4NCF5-1-2 5 x 10” 25
4NCF5-2-2 5 x 20” 50
4NCF5-3-2 5 x 30” 75
4NCF5-4-2 5 x 40” 100
4NCF7-3-2 7 x 30” 105
4NCF7-4-2 7 x 40” 140
4NCF11-3-3F 11 x 30” 165
4NCF11-4-3F 11 x 40” 220
4NCF19-3-4F 19 x 30” 285
4NCF19-4-4F 19 x 40” 380
CLOSURE O-RING GUIDE
MATERIAL MAX TEMP
NITRILE (BUNA-N) 250°F (121°C)
EPDM (EPR)** 300°F (149°C)